24 Series
Indoor Building
Entrance Terminal
CPE/Premise Wiring
Headend/CO
MDU
Utility/Municipality
Wireless

100 Pair 11.53” x 14.58” x 6.43” (29.79 cm x 20.32 cm x 16.33 cm)
Operating Temperature -13˚F to 149˚F (-25˚C to 65˚C)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # Pair Count Input Output Protectors Installed Cover
24025-110-M110C 25 110 110 No Yes
24025-110-M110PC 25 110 110 Yes Yes
24025-710-M110C 25 710 110 No Yes
24025-MS2-M110C 25 MS2 110 No Yes
24050-110-M110C 50 110 110 No Yes
24050-110-M110PC 50 110 110 Yes Yes
24050-710-M110C 50 710 110 No Yes
24050-MS2-M110C 50 MS2 110 No Yes